

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2901 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 8, line 23, delete "256L.28" and insert "256L.29"
- 1.3 Page 9, line 7, delete "section 256L.03, subdivision 5c" and insert "subdivision 4"
- 1.4 Page 9, line 15, delete "5c" and insert "4"
- 1.5 Page 9, line 29, delete "section 256L.28," and insert "this section"